19
WOOODFORD AUTO CRUISER VEHICLE TRANSPORTERS
PROFESSIONAL OPEN VEHICLE TRANSPORTATION
The Woodford Auto Cruiser is the newest addition to our prestige
open car trailer range. The advantages of the Auto Cruiser Trailer
is its lightweight chassis – we have two models available with
variant bed lengths and a choice of axles. We are constantly
looking to innovate with our trailer range so we are excited that the

Number
Wheel
Size
Inches
O/A
Width C
MM
O/A
Length D
MM
Loading
Angle
Degrees
Bed Height
MM
AC142600 14’ x 6’11” 4290 x 2120 1918 2600 2 12 or 10 2120 5790 12 620/600
AC143000 14’x 6’11” 4290 x 2120 2305 3000 2 12 or 10 2120 5790 12 620/600
AC162600 16’x 6’11” 4900 x 2120 1878 2600 2 12 or 10 2120 6400 12 620/600
AC163000 16’x 6’11” 4900 x 2120 2265 3000 2 12 or 10 2120 6400 12 620/600
AC163500 16’x 6’11” 4900 x 2120 2721 3500 2 12 2120 6400 12 620/600
AC1835003 18’ x 7’3” 5500 x 2220 2650 3500 3 10 2220 6900 11 620/600
ACLT162600 16’ x 6’11” 4900 x 2120 2018 2600 2 12 or 10 2120 6400 12 620/600
ACLT163000 16’ x 6’11” 4900 x 2120 2408 3000 2 12 or 10 2120 6400 12 620/600
AUTO CRUISER AND AUTO CRUISER LIGHT OPEN CAR TRAILERS SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Auto Cruiser Trailer Optional Extras